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A CALIFORNIA DISTINGUISHED SCHOOL
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SCHOOL SITE COUNCIL AGENDA

DATE: Tuesday, September 3, 2024
3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.


Welcome/ Pledge of Allegiance
Housekeeping/Approval of agenda/Approval of minutes
Public comments

[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Principal’s report 
· Election of Officers
· Site Plan Approval

Teacher reports

Closing comments	
[bookmark: bookmark=id.30j0zll]	

Allison Kennedy, Principal		Melissa Ajzmundt, Teacher Rep.      	Kelly Stoeber Teacher Rep.
Brian Tash, Teacher Rep		Christine Okun, Classified Rep		Marcia Castro-Rohrer, Parent Rep Stephanie Terndrup, Parent Rep.		Stacey Teal, Parent Rep.		TBA, Gate Rep	
Kinsie Flame, DAC Rep At Large	TBD, LGBTQ+ AC Rep		TBD, DAC 
Rachel Christensen, SEDAC Rep.	TBA,  DELAC Rep	             		Beth Dye, Parent Rep
 					


2024-2025 Meetings
Monday, September 30			Monday, December 16			Monday, March 31
Monday, October 28			Monday, January 27			Monday, April 28
Monday, November 18			Monday, February 24			Monday, May 19
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